
Régionale Malonne - Gueule du loup
Malonne 22.1.2023

Pégase CO

Marie CAMBIER
Hainaut O.C.
Circuit : Bleu court
Distance : 2600m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 0:48:06 (18'30"/km)

4/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Numa LAMBERT 0:39:30
2. Lorick CASTEELS 0:45:22
3. Anaïs MINNE 0:46:14

1. 103 00:05:39 389m 14'31"/km
2. 75 00:03:21 00:09:00 137m 24'27"/km
3. 76 00:07:19 00:16:19 241m 30'22"/km
4. 130 00:04:26 00:20:45 269m 16'29"/km
5. 113 00:02:50 00:23:35 252m 11'15"/km
6. 105 00:06:01 00:29:36 336m 17'54"/km
7. 97 00:03:25 00:33:01 144m 23'44"/km
8. 96 00:02:27 00:35:28 127m 19'17"/km
9. 79 00:05:43 00:41:11 261m 21'54"/km

10. 106 00:02:09 00:43:20 115m 18'42"/km
11. 89 00:03:26 00:46:46 193m 17'47"/km
12. 999 00:01:20 00:48:06 107m 12'28"/km
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